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HB 2201 — Public Hearing
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TAPE # COUNTER BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF SUBJECT MATTER
AND SIDE NUMBER OR CHANGE IN SPEAKER
TA 005 Co- Chair Monnes-Anderson opens the Senate Committee on
Health Policy and Public Affairs meeting at 10:02 a.m.
009 Co- Chair Greenlick opens the House Committee on Health Care

meeting at 10:03 a.m.
HB 2201/SB 31 — PUBLIC HEARING

022 Chair Monnes-Anderson (EXHIBIT A)
035 Erinn Kelley-Siel, Human Services Policy Advisor, Governor’s
Office (EXHIBIT B)
TA 194 Co-Chair Greenlick
197 Ms. Kelley-Siel
221 Sen. Gordly
249 Ms. Kelley-Siel

312 Sen. Gordly
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361
365
390
398
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020
023
028
033
055
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066
076
127
132
136
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161
178
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195
200
206
221
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240
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312
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349
360
063
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074
080
154
175
188

Ms. Kelley-Siel
Rep. Flores
Ms. Kelley-Siel
Rep. Maurer
Ms. Kelley-Siel

Co-Chair Monnes-Anderson
Ms. Kelley-Siel

Co-Chair Greenlick

Ms. Kelley-Siel

Rep. Gelser

Ree Sailors, Health Care Policy Advisor, Governor’s Office
Ms. Kelley-Siel

Rocky King, Administrator, Office of Private Health Partnerships
Co-Chair Monnes-Anderson
Mr. King

Rep. Gelser

Vice-Chair Richardson

Ms. Sailors

Vice-Chair Richardson

Ms. Sailors

Rep. Bruun

Ms. Sailors

Rep. Bruun

Ms. Sailors

Co-Chair Greenlick

Mr. King

Co-Chair Monnes-Anderson
Mr. King

Rep. Flores

Ms. Sailors

Rep. Flores

Rep. Maurer

Ms. Sailors

Rep. Maurer

Ms. Sailors

Co-Chair Monnes-Anderson
Ms. Kelley-Siel

Vice-Chair Richardson

Ms. Kelley-Siel

Sen. Carter

Ms. Kelley-Siel

Co-Chair Monnes-Anderson
Ms. Kelley-Siel

Ms. Sailors

Sen. Carter

Ms. Kelley-Siel

Co-Chair Greenlick

Ms. Kelley-Siel

Vice-Chair Richardson
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203
219
229
240
263
300
319
348
372
390
413

014
026

030
034
037
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068
082
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125

155
204

210
219
237
239
252
277

359
371
414

054
080
129
144
178
183

236

280

342
385
393
405

Ms. Kelley-Siel

Vice-Chair Richardson

Ms. Kelley-Siel

Vice-Chair Richardson

Ms. Kelley-Siel

Vice-Chair Richardson

Ms. Kelley-Siel

Ms. Sailors

Rep. Bonamici

Ms. Kelley-Siel

Ms. Sailors

Rep. Flores

Ms. Kelley-Siel

Rep. Maurer

Ms. Kelley-Siel

Rep. Maurer

Ms. Sailors

Rep. Maurer

Ms. Sailors

Rep. Bruun

Ms. Sailors

Sen. Carter

Rep. Bruun

Sen. Carter

Rep. Bruun

Ms. Kelley-Siel

Rep. Flores

Sen. Carter

Dr. Elizabeth Steiner, Family Physician, Oregon Academy of
Family Physicians (OAFP)

Rep. Maurer

Dr. Steiner

Linda Nilsen-Solares, Project Manager, Project Access Now
(EXHIBIT C)

Matt Savage, Student, Lewis and Clark College (EXHIBIT D)
Isaac Holmen, Student, Lewis and Clark College

Co-Chair Greenlick

Becky Jarvis, Citizen, Aloha, Oregon (EXHIBIT E)
Co-Chair Monnes-Anderson

Liz Smith Currie, Policy Director, Oregon School Based Health
Care Network (EXHIBIT F)

Cathy Kaufmann, Policy and Communications Director, Children
First For Oregon (EXHIBIT G)

Jane-Ellen Weidanz, Director of Public Policy, Oregon
Association of Hospitals and Health Systems (EXHIBIT H)
John Doer, Representative, Core-Mark (EXHIBIT I)
Co-Chair Greenlick

Mr. Doer

Chris Girard, Chief Executive Officer (CEO), Plaid Pantries, Inc.
(EXHIBIT J)



10A

10A

036 Co-Chair Greenlick

038 Mr. Girard

104 Co-Chair Monnes-Anderson

108 Mr. Girard

124 Rep. Gelser

136 Co-Chair Monnes-Anderson

140 Co-Chair Greenlick

146 Jason Williams, Director, Taxpayers Association of Oregon
(EXHIBIT K)

214 Co-Chair Greenlick

218 Mr. Williams

223 Co-Chair Greenlick

226 Mr. Williams

228 Co-Chair Greenlick

233 Russ Walker, State Director, Oregon FreedomWorks

350 Co-Chair Monnes-Anderson

361 Wayne Brady, Citizen, Oregon

393 Rep. Gelser

407 Rep. Cannon

409 Co-Chair Monnes-Anderson adjourns the Senate Committee on
Health Policy and Public Affairs meeting at 1:57 p.m.

411 Co-Chair Greenlick adjourns the House Committee on Health

Care meeting at 1:58 p.m.

EXHIBIT SUMMARY
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HB 2201/SB 31, written testimony, Mark McKechnie, 2 pp
HB 2201/SB 31, informational packet, Erinn Kelley-Siel, 16 pp
HB 2201/SB 31, written testimony, Linda Nilsen-Solares, 2 pp
HB 2201/SB 31, written testimony, Matthew Savage, 1 p

HB 2201/SB 31, written testimony, Becky Jarvis, 2 pp

HB 2201/SB 31, written testimony, Liz Smith Currie, 2 pp
HB 2201/SB 31, written testimony, Cathy Kaufmann, 1 p

HB 2201/SB 31, written testimony, Jane-Ellen Weidanz, 2 pp
HB 2201/SB 31, written testimony, John Doer, 1 p

HB 2201/SB 31, written testimony, Chris Girard, 6 pp

HB 2201/SB 31, written testimony, Jason Williams, 1 p



